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
nestled on Fox Ridge Golf Course with breathtaking views. This single-level 
residence with attached three-car garage is a testament to class and functionality. 
The gourmet kitchen is a chef's dream, featuring top-of-the-line appliances, 
custom cabinetry, and a grand, granite center island. Step outside onto the patio, 
perfect for dining while enjoying the sunsets. The master suite is a private retreat, 
complete with a spa-like ensuite, with soaking tub, walk-in shower, dual vanities, 
oversized walk-in closet and nearby laundry room. On opposite side of the house, 
find additional bedrooms, full bath, plus flex space with gas fireplace.

Michelle 
Johnson
406.431.3773

$399,000  |  #30021443
7933 APPLEGATE DRIVE, HELENA

This 4± acre, fully fenced, level lot in the North Valley 
is ready for you to build. Well, power, natural gas, and 
septic are in place. Septic has been used as an RV dump. 
An uninsulated 32x40 building with electricity and a new 
roof and paint has all kinds of possibilities. Existing RV 
parking has separately metered electricity, cable, water, 
and dump station. Well pressure tank is located in the 
shed next to the building. Minimal covenants. Drive up 
and start playing or live in your RV while you build.

Ann
Snortland
406.438.2839
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Our Current Listings

KALISPELL OFFICE
123 S. Main Street 
Kalispell, MT 59901

Welcome to Kalispell
Kalispell, Montana, the gateway to Glacier National Park within the Flathead Valley, offers a perfect 
mix of city amenities and natural beauty, making it an ideal destination for those seeking outdoor 
adventure paired with small-town charm. As a central hub, Kalispell is surrounded by stunning 
landscapes including rugged wilderness and the pristine Flathead Lake. Activities like hiking, biking, 
fishing, and boating are easily accessible and enjoyable year-round. In winter, nearby Whitefish 
Mountain Resort and Blacktail Mountain Ski Area offer skiing and snowboarding with breathtaking 
valley views. The downtown area features historic buildings with unique boutiques and restaurants 
offering everything from gourmet meals to traditional Montana fare. Kalispell's community spirit shines 
during various annual events like the Northwest Montana Fair and Rodeo, Arts in the Park, and the 
Flathead Cherry Festival, which celebrate regional traditions and attract both locals and tourists. 
With its blend of outdoor and cultural offerings, Kalispell provides a lifestyle rich in adventure and 
community engagement, appealing to both residents and visitors.
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$1,650,000  |  #30026822
67 OVERLOOK RIDGE, KALISPELL

Live the Montnana Dream! Family Retreat/Compound, VRBO/Invstmt. no 
covenants! Three separate units on 3± acres with Top of the World Views! Total 
of 6+bd/5ba with multiple bonus rooms for extra sleeping spaces. Main house 
could easily be 2 separate living quarters with its own entrance to make 4 units 
total. Views of mountains, Glacier National Park, Flathead Lake, and the Valley 
below. Main home is 3408± sq. ft. 3bd/3ba home with a grand master suite. 
Barn is 3060± sq. ft. with an upper 1bd/1ba unit and a lower 2bd/1ba unit with 
private deck, and patio with expansive views!. Potential for owner financing. Two 
adjacent, ready to build lots available as well.

$4,295,000  |  #30026853
5725 HWY 93 S, WHITEFISH

Welcome to Your Montana Home! Perfect for a Family or 
Corporate Retreat with income producing capabilities! Rustic 
Elegance describes this Beautiful Lodge located in desirable 
Whitefish Montana near Glacier National Park. Sold Turnkey! 
The main home has a gourmet kitchen, 5 luxury suites with 
full luxury bathrooms, each suite has a jetted tub, shower, 
heated towel rack, heated floors, king bed, premium TV, gas 
fireplace, mini split for AC and heat, outdoor patio or balcony 
and separate outside entrance without going into the main 
lodge. The almost finished guest house has 3 additional 
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